
Hallenspielplan  TV Augsburg 1847  ( 86199-1 )
Gabelsberger Str. 64
86199   Augsburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.09.2023 10:00 BOL TV Augsburg 1847 II SG Mindelheim / Türkheim 8:0

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:10

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

TV Augsburg 1847 II

SG Mindelheim / Türkheim

SG Mindelheim / Türkheim

TV Augsburg 1847 II

TV Neugablonz

TV Immenstadt

TV Neugablonz

TV Immenstadt

3:5

5:2

2:6

7:1

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:30

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

VfB Bächingen

SV Kaisheim

VfB Bächingen

SV Kaisheim

6:2

3:5

5:3

4:4

So. 10.12.2023 10:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

15:00

BK B

BL

BL

BL

BL

TV Augsburg 1847 V

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TBS-Sharks Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TBS-Sharks Augsburg

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

TV Dillingen IV

TSV Nördlingen II

TSV Nördlingen II

TV Dillingen IV

6:2

4:4

8:0

6:2

6:2

So. 21.01.2024 10:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

15:15

BL

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TV Augsburg 1847 V

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

TV Augsburg 1847 V

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

TBS-Sharks Augsburg

TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV

TSV Neusäß II

TSV Neusäß II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV

3:5

7:1

4:4

6:2

2:6

Sa. 10.02.2024 15:00

15:00

17:30

18:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

TV Dillingen II

TV Augsburg 1847

TV Augsburg 1847

TV Dillingen II

SV Lohhof II

TSV Ebersberg

SV Lohhof II

TSV Ebersberg

6:2

7:1

6:2

7:1

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.02.2024 10:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

O19
Bayernliga

BL

BL

BL

BL

TV Augsburg 1847

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TBS-Sharks Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TBS-Sharks Augsburg

TV Dillingen II

SG Diedorf ...nstetten V

SG Diedorf ...stetten IV

SG Diedorf ...stetten IV

SG Diedorf ...nstetten V

4:4

4:4

2:6

4:4

5:3

Sa. 16.03.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:05

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

TV Augsburg 1847 V

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

TV Augsburg 1847 V

TV Hindelang II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

TV Hindelang II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

3:5

2:6

3:5

4:4

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:00

14:00

16:30

16:30

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

TV Dillingen II

TV Augsburg 1847

TV Dillingen II

TV Augsburg 1847

BC Fürstenfeldbruck

SpVgg Erdweg

SpVgg Erdweg

BC Fürstenfeldbruck

5:3

5:3

7:1

5:3


